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Form for closure ofpurchase order

Barcodcd PO available

P..

1

P0 no.: tot? ['O date ll. -12-2 L Req. no.: lc09T9 Advicc Scan fD
Y/o N Invoicc original available /oCopy availableI POD available oY

Data requircd fiom site/engineers:

MRN ros. rclatcd to pO

u Pafl material received. o Full material received tgrial not r€ceived.

re-ordcred by new requisition,trCl PO - Balance material will be

I PO. Material not required. o Cancel PO. Material will be re-ordered by new requisition
n Keep PO open. Material required. n Ke€p PO open. Work under progrcss

Remarks by cngineer ( a*t t"/0 Na-
N Providc dclai ceived ol'by

rt lable .1. Thir
2. Providc scarmed copyjf ivcry + PO 3. Pmvide copicioldcl

Prepared by lFl lJ Sign: DaLe: I IIt) 2oLj
Data rcquircd from

tr with E&D for receipr ofbills.Checked

ved against this P0s rccnol e r: Pan bill received against this pO
-r All bills received against this PO

n Advance paid againsr rhis PO Amount paid: Date ofpaymcnt:
Details of part bill rcceived

Sl. No Bill no. Bill datc Bill amourrt Cr. given to supplier
I

2

Rcmark by Accourtarts
dr

Prepared by:
r,rtr_rr-^f *i Sign: Date "3

Notes: I . POs./WOs i6sxed for tumkcy works - may havc bcor proccsscd by E&D Chcck bcfore filling thc abovc,

Prepared by Sign: Date

by Ravi + details ofbills to be approved:Remarks

S1. No. Bill no Bill date Bill amount MRN no.

I

2

3

Remarks Cot4 c 0( U-Le

Prepared by: Ravi Date : .lf .o3. t3
Advice by MD - action to be taken

o Prepare bill in SSLLP for oaterial supplied

o creafter, preparc advice for credit to supplier and send to Soham for processingTh

Ckrsc PO tr Keep PO open. Material awaited

Accounts to be reconciled with supplier. Get supplier's ledger

Remarks

Approved by: Soham Sigu Date:
\,

Form for closure ofpurchase order dt 09-03-23 ver5.docx

$ $[B 1t11 \
qr$s#+'o

Sign:

tr Gel certificd bill from supplier (not original).

D



Purchase Order
Par.L/fr1 \

From Company :

Kind Attn : Zakir Hussain

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items

721500 - SACP-Sanitary-CP - Wall hung EWC, Seat Cover,
tank-White- - - Nos

746200 - PLUM-Plumbing - PVC-SWR-Double socket Pipe- -
100x1200mm - Length

170000 - PLUM-Plumbing - PVC-SWR-Double socket Pipe- -
100x600mm - Length

Summlt Sales LLP
5-4- t87 I 3&4,11 nd fl oor,MG Road, Secunderabad-500003

G S T No. : 36ACQFS2O44CLZ7

5.00

29.11.22 S:55: 12

3,234.00 0.00 0.00 16,170.00

13,216.00

I I l2 2022 l0:18:44

uflruilffiililtll

2

1

3

28.00

18.00

3.00

0000

70

4

o0

00

1

235

18.00

0018

18,00

3,610

831

80

90489100 - PLUM-Plumbing - PVC-SWR-Single Socket Plpe- -
100x3000mm - Length

1

supplier Details

Modi Realty (Miryalquda) LLP

AVR Gulmohar Homes, Sy no 786, t'1iryalguda, Nalgonda distrlct.

GSflN 36AACF$6774G222

97 480t021 I 9748010271

Doc l{o 94905 170474

Doc Date 12-t2-2022

Quote No nil

Quote Date 22-11-2022

SupplyType Supply

Qtv Rate Diso/o GST AmountItem Name

RU : Thl Three Thousand Ei ht Hundred T!,ve E ht and Paise Seve Onl

33,824.7OTotal Order value . , .

Terms and Conditions:-

Specification /

Payment Terms

Tar

Delivery Date

Oeliv€ry Location

Pemlity For Delay

Transportation

Warranty

Advance Paid

Other Terms

Completion Date

Jrleasurment

Security

Remalks

\

PhorE. 96182il4433, Hamefldra

Nit

TrarEport cost sl|all be bonE bY us

Nit

NIL

All items stlall be ot panyvrare brand/cornparry

After Deli\,/ery & Production o, bill

All taxes included in abo're price.

Next WorkirE Day.

Summit HousirE LLP

Cherlapally.Eehind KirEston PG college, Hyderabad

rrl
co$c

we reserve the .ight to reject items not conforming to quality and specificarlons. Above oder lor received lrom AGH gate

pass no:9943 Purpose
NA

Nit

Nit

( \o

Oririnal invoice + Copy of proof ot delivery is required to process invobe lor payrner{.Oo NOT send original invoice to

;#ffiilffi;;ffiri#;,r dio ofit* or purchase site ofrrce.proof ot deth€ry/Dc can be ser{ bv emarl.

Acceptod the .bove Terms And Condltlons

Fot ,aottl Rc.,at| (Xlry.,iu1t.) u2

lt?l2 \> ,r4{y

0.00

0.00

0.00

(/
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